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LMHA/County Name Address Phone E-mail Onsite Supervisor 

Allies:   Military 
Statewide 

Molly Garren 
(Allies) 

261 E. 300 S. Ste. 210 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

(801) 866-8327 (c) mollyg@allieswithfamilies.org Lori Cerar 

Bear River MH: 
Cache 

Wendy Ferre 
(BG Contract) 

90 E. 200 N. 
Logan, UT 84321 

(435) 752-0750 x633 wendy@allieswithfamilies.org Dan Miggin 

Cent UT Couns. 
Ctr:  Juab 

Celeste Robinson 
 (BG Contract) 

P. O. Box 286 
Nephi, UT 84648 

(435) 623-1456 
(435) 660-9327 (c) 

celester@cucc.us Chet Ludlow 

CUCC:      Piute, 
Sevier, Wayne 

Sonja Mitchell 
(EI) 

255 S. Main St. 
Richfield, UT 84701 

(435) 896-8236 x123 
(435) 287-4138 (c) 

sonjam@cucc.us 
 

Chad Williams 
 

Cent UT Couns. 
Ctr:      Sanpete 

Harmonie Strickland 
(EI) 

393 W. 100 N. 
Ephraim, UT 84627 

(435) 283-4065 
(801) 440-2548 (c) 

harmonies@cucc.us 
 

Alan Nell 

Cent UT Couns. 
Ctr:      Sanpete 

Crystal Alvarez 
(TANF) 

393 W. 100 N. 
Ephraim, UT 84627 

(435) 283-4065 
(435) 339-9442 (c ) 

crystala@cucc.us Alan Nell 

Cent UT Couns. 
Ctr:        Millard 

Glenys Parkinson 
(TANF) 

51 N. Main 
Delta, UT 84624 

(435) 864-3073 
(435) 319-5393 (c ) 

glenysp@cucc.us Chet Ludlow 

Davis Beh Hlth: 
Davis 

Karen Greenwell 
(BG Contract) 

934 S. Main 
Layton, UT 84041 

(801) 589-6146 kareng@dbhutah.org 
 

Jena Temple 

Davis Bhvl Hlth: 
Davis 

Elena Ekker 
School based (EI) 

934 S. Main 
Layton, UT 84041 

(801) 698-8508 elenae@dbhutah.org 
 

Nancy Moss 

Davis Bhvl Hlth: 
Davis 

Marlayna Merkley  
(EI) 

1990 W. 5450 S. 
Roy, UT 84067 

(801) 589-8244 marlaynam@dbhutah.org Nancy Moss 

Davis Bhvl Hlth: 
Davis 

Elizabeth Dille 
(EI) 

1550 S. 1000 E. Ste. 101 
Clearfield, UT 84015 

(801) 388-3222 elizabethd@dbhutah.org 
 

Nancy Moss 

Davis Bhvl Hlth: 
Davis 

Lindsay Bartholomew 
(EI) 

270 E. 650 So. 
Kaysville, UT 84037 

(801) 391-1476 lindsayb@dbhutah.org 
 

Nancy Moss 

Davis Bhvl Hlth: 
Davis 

Aubree Thomas 
School based (EI) 

934 S. Main 
Layton, UT 84041 

(801) 391-1463 aubreet@dbhutah.org Nancy Moss 

Davis Bhvl Hlth: 
Davis 

Tynesha Roberts 934 S Main 
Layton, UT 84041 

(385) 405-4346 tyneshar@dbhutah.org  

Four Corn CBH: 
Carbon, Emery 

 75 E. 100 S. 
Price, UT 84501 

  Kara Cunningham 

NE Counsel Ctr: 
Uintah 

Beverly Keel 
(BG Contract) 

285 W. 800 S. 
Roosevelt, UT 84066 

(435) 725-6300 
(435) 823-4966 

beverlyk@nccutah.org  Robert Hall 
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SW Behav Hlth 
Ctr Washington 

Amanda Laird 
(BG Contract) 

474 W. 200 N. 
St. George, UT 84770 

(435) 634-5673 

(435) 590-7670 (c) 

alaird@sbhcutah.org Colleen Moore 

SBHC: 
Washington 

Tawni Cottam 
(MCOT) (EI) 

474 W. 200 N. 
St. George, UT 84770 

(435) 986-8707 
(801) 726-8940 

tcottam@sbhcutah.org 
 

Colleen Moore 

Sw Behav Hlth 
Ctr:            Iron 

Susie Indorato  
School based (EI) 

245 E. 680 S. 
Cedar City, UT 84720 

(435) 867-7639 (o) 
(435) 383-3092 (c) 

sindorato@sbhcutah.org 
 

Duane Jarvis 

Sw Behav Hlth 
Ctr:            Iron 

Tracy Talbot  
(MCOT) (EI) 

245 E. 680 S. 
Cedar City, UT 84720 

(435) 867-7654 
(435) 590-1090 

ttalbot@sbhcutah.org 
 

Rochelle McLelland 

New Frontiers: 
Garfield 

Bevin Owens 
(NFF) 

609 N. Main 
Panguitch, UT 84759 

(435) 676-2599 
(701) 260-0235 

bevino@nffutah.org 
 

Tracy Johnson 

SJ Counsel Ctr: 
San Juan 

Alyn Mitchell 
(BG Contract) 

356 S. Main 
Blanding, UT 84511 

(435) 678-2992 
(435) 979-5593 

amitchell@sanjuancc.org Ryan Heck 

SJ Counsel Ctr 
San Juan 

Sheryl Sherrow 356 S Main 
Blanding, UT 84511 

(435) 979-5269 ssherrow@sanjuancc.org Ryan Heck 

NAMI: 
Salt Lake 

Pamela Alanis 
(BG Contract) 

1600 W. 2200 S. Ste. 202 
West Valley, UT 84119 

(801) 323-9900 (o) 
(801) 205-5428 (c) 

pamelaa@namiut.org 
palanis@slco.org 

Wendy Mair 

SL Div Youth 
Srvs:   Salt Lake 

Mary Gully  
(EI) 

177 W. Price Ave. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84115 

(801) 631-1086 (c) 
(385) 468-4548 (o) 

mgully@slco.org 
 

Carolyn Hansen 

SL Div Youth 
Srvs:   Salt Lake 

Gayle Hollingsworth 
(EI) 

177 W. Price Ave. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84115 

(385) 414-3584 ghollingsworth@slco.org 
 

Carolyn Hansen 

SL Div Youth 
Srvs:  Salt Lake 

Lupe Mata 
 

177 W. Price Ave 
Salt Lake City, UT 84116 

(385) 315-1048 gmata@slco.org 
 

Mary Gully 

SL Div Youth 
Srvs:  Salt Lake 

Heidi Lund  (385) 315-1413 hlund@slco.org 
 

Mary Gully 

SL Div Youth 
Srvs:  Salt Lake 

Lauren Greco  (385) 414-3584 lgreco@slco.org Mary Gully 

The Children’s 
Ctr:     Salt Lake 

Konne Shirley 
(EI) 

5242 S. 4820 W. 
Kearns, UT 84118-6422 

(385) 315-1166 kshirley@slco.org 
 

Jennifer 

The Children’s 
Ctr:     Salt Lake  

Natalie Marshall 
(TCC Contract)  

350 S. 400 E. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

(385) 226-2957 (c) 
(801) 578-2321 (o) 

natalie@allieswithfamilies.org 
  

Emily Smolin  

The Children’s 
Ctr:     Salt Lake 

Amanda Duran (TCC 
Contract) 

350 S. 400 E. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

 amandad@allieswithfamilies.or
g  

Emily Smolin 
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Valley Bhvl 
Hlth:     Summit 

Marcela Rafide 
(BG Contract 

1753 Sidewinder Dr. 
Park City, UT 84060 

(435) 649-8347 x7304 marcelar@allieswithfamilies.or
g 

DodiAnn Wilson 

Valley Bhvl 
Hlth:       Tooele 

Karen Freiley 
(BG Contract) 

536 E. 670 N. 
Tooele, UT 84074 

(435) 566-5923 karenf@vmh.com  

Valley Bhvl 
Hlth:       Tooele 

Lisa Waite  
(EI) 

23 S. Main Ste. 33 
Tooele, UT 84074 

(435) 843-9955 lisaw@vmh.com  

Valley Bhvl 
Hlth:  Tooele 

Peter Clegg     

Valley Bhvl 
Hlth: Tooele 

Christine Hopkins     

UT State Hosp: 
Statewide 

Cami Roundy 
(DSAMH Contract) 

1300 E. Center 
Provo, UT 84603 

(801) 344-4117 cami@allieswithfamilies.org Keri Herrman 

Wasatch MH: 
Utah 

TeMerra Blackwater 
(EI) (20 hrs TANF) 

1161 E. 300 N. 
Provo, UT 84606 

(801) 373-4765 x4477 tblackwater@wasatch.org 
 

Catherine Johnson 

Wasatch MH: 
Utah 

Lisa Steele 
(EI & MCOT) 

1175 E. 300 N. 
Provo, UT 84606 

 lsteele@wasatch.org 
 

Scott Taylor 

Wasatch MH: 
Utah 

Terry Holt 
(DCFS) (EI) 

910 N. 1350 W. 
Provo, UT 84604-3054 

(801) 377-4118 terry.ivin.holt@gmail.com 
 

Cassie Beck – DCFS 
Bryant Jenks - WMH 

Wasatch MH: 
Utah 

Amie Sweatfield 
(BG Contract) 

555 W. 700 S. 
Springville, UT 84663  

(435) 621-2205 amie_sweatfield@ymail.com Catherine Johnson 

Wasatch MH: 
Utah 

Karoline Pitts 
(EI) 

55 W. 1450 N. 
Provo,  UT 84604-7111 

(801) 608-5853 kpitts@wasatch.org 
 

Bryant Jenks 

Wasatch MH 
Utah 

Shaylee Drummond   sdrummond@wasatch.org 
 

 

W C Fam Clinic: 
Wasatch 

Sharon Carlson 
(EI) (10 hrs TANF) 

55 S. 500 E. 
Heber City, UT 84032 

(435) 709-5568 scarlson@wasatch.org Richard Hatch 

Weber Human 
Srvs:       Weber 

Lori Smith 
(TANF) Sch based 

237 26th St. 
Ogden, UT 84401 

(801) 791-8166 lorid@weberhs.org Connie Powell 

Weber Human 
Srvs:       Weber 

Lorraine Paris         (El) 
Sch based  

237 26th St. 
Ogden, UT 84401 

(801) 648-3746 lparis@weberhs.org Connie Powell 

Weber Human 
Srvs:  Weber 

Lorena Alejandre 
Sch based 

237 26th St. 
Ogden, UT 84401 

 lalejandre@weberhs.org Connie Powell 
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Weber Human 
Srvs:  Weber 

Adam Nance 
Sch based 

237 26th St. 
Ogden, UT 84401 

 adamn@weberhs.org Connie Powell 

DCFS Linda Winniger 
 

195 N. 1950 W. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84116 

(801) 540-5889 lswininger@utah.gov 
 

 

UFC Lori Cerar 
Allies with Families 

261 E. 300 S. Ste. 210 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

(801) 433-2595 lori@allieswithfamilies.org  

UFC Wendy Mair 
NAMI-Utah 

1600 W. 2200 S. Ste. 202 
West Valley, UT 84119 

(801) 323-9900 wendym@namiut.org 
 

 

UFC Tracy Johnson 
New Frontiers for Fam 

P. O. Box 11 
Tropic, UT 84776 

(435) 676-2599 
(435) 616-3471 

moetracy@color-country.net 
 

 

UFC NFF Laura Adams 
 

P. O. Box 926 
Panguitch, UT 84759 

(435) 676-2599 
(435) 690-9086 

Laura77sue@gmail.com Tracy Johnson 

UFC NFF Brenda Chabot 
 

1161 E. 300 N. 
Provo, UT 84606 

(801) 373-4765 x4461 
(801) 427-9111 

bchabot@wasatch.org Tracy Johnson 

System of Care 
Care 
Coordinator 

Nicole Gotberg 
Juv. Competency 

195 N. 1950 W. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 

(385) 315-3237 nmgotberg@utah.gov Amanda Alkema 

Care 
Coordinator 

Ashley Esplin 
Western Region 

  aesplin@utah.gov Trish Coburn 

Care 
Coordinator 

Erika Ford   eford@utah.gov Trish Coburn 

Care 
Coordinator 

Pam Stone   pstone@utah.gov Denise Jensen 

Peer Support: 
North region 

Kimberly Bartley 2660 Lincoln Ave 
Ogden, UT 84401 

(385) 234-9021 kimberlyb@allieswithfamilies.o
rg 

Lori Cerar 

Peer Support: Amanda Duran 350 S. 400 E. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

 amandad@allieswithfamilies.or
g 

Lori Cerar 

Juvenile 
Competency: 

Molly Garren 261 E. 300 S. Ste. 210 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

(801) 866-8327 (c) mollyg@allieswithfamilies.org Lori Cerar 

Peer Support: Cami Roundy 1300 E. Center 
Provo, UT 84603 

(801) 344-4117 cami@allieswithfamilies.org  
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